KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

042-99214688, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 176
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First Prof. MBBS Annual Examination 2022 will be held according to the following schedule:

Practical / Viva Voce

Venue: Concerned Department, KEMU, Lahore

L]
Time: 9:00 a.m. to onwards

Anatomy
Date Day Anatomy Histology
12-12-2022 Maonday GROUP A GROUP B
13-12-2022 Tuesday GROUP B GROUP A
14-12-2022 Wednesday GROUP C GROUP D
15-12-2022 Thursday GROUP D GROUP C
16-12-2022 Friday GROUP E GROUP F
17-12-2022 Saturday GROUP F GROUP E
19-12-2022 Monday GROUP G GROUP H
20-12-2022 Tuesday GROUP H GROUP G
21-12-2022 Wednesday GROUP | GROUP J
22-12-2022 Thursday GROUP J GROUP |
23-12-2022 Friday GROUP K GROUP L
24-12-2022 Saturday GROUP L GROUP K
Excluding Roll Nos.: 2201022, 2201283 02y
Physiclogy
Date Day Practical Viva Voce
12-12-2022 Monday GROUP E GROUP F
13:12-2022 Tuesday GROUP F GROUP E
14-12-2022 Wednesday GROUP G GROUP H
15-12-2022 Thursday GROUP H GROUP G
16-12-2022 Friday GROUP | GROUP J
17-12-2022 Saturday GROUP J GROUP 1|
19-12-2022 Monday GROUP K GROUP L
20-12-2022 Tuesday GROUP L GROUP K
21.12-2022 Wednesday GROUP A GROUP B
22-12-2022 Thursday GROUP B GROUP A
23-12-2022 Friday GROUP € GROUF D
24-12-2022 Saturday GROUP D GROUP C
Excluding Roll Nes.:2201041,2201283,2201319 (03)
Biochemistry
Date Day Practical Viva Voce
12-12-2022 Monday GROUP | GROUP J
13-12-2022 Tuesday GROUP J GROUP |
14-12-2022 Wednesday GROUP K GROUP L
15-12-2022 Thursday GROUP L GROUP K
16-12-2022 Friday GROUP A GROUP B
17-12-2022 Saturday GROUP B GROUP A
19-12-2022 Monday GROUP C GROUP D
20-12-2022 Tuesday GROUP D GROUP C
21-12-2022 Wednesday GROUP E GROUP F
22-12-2022 Thursday GROUP F GROUP E
23-12-2022 Friday GROUP G GROUP H
24-12-2022 Saturday GROUP H GROUP G
Excluding Roll Nos.:2201116  (01)
L
Group - A: Roll No.2201001 TO Roli No. 2201029 (29) | Group - B: Roll No.2201030 TO Roll No.2201058 (29)
Group - C: Roll No.2201059 TO Roll No. 2201087 (29) | Group - D: Roll No.2201088 TO Roll No.2201116  (29)
Group - E: Roll No.2201117 TO Roll No. 2201145 (29) | Group - F: Roll No.2201146 TO Roll No.2201174  (29)
Group - G: Roil No.2201175 TO Roll No. 2201203 (29) | Group - H: Roll No.22(1204 TO Roll No.2201232 (29)
Group - |: Roll No.2201233 TO Roll No. 2201260 (28) | Group - J: Roll No.2201261 TO Roll No.2201288 (28)
Group - K: Roli No.2201289 TO Roll No. 2201316 (28) | Group - L: Roll No.2201317 TO Roll No.2201344 (28)
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